
$8,400

55 9TH ST, MIAMI, FL, 33130
https://ritterproperties.com

Spectacular FURNISHED 3BD/3BA unit with wraparound balcony,
with stunning panoramic water views, Brickell & Coconut Grove
area. Top-of-the-line finishes, quartz countertop, tile-floor
throughout, double sink in the master bathroom, washer & dryer.
The newest buildings in Brickell offer elite services & amenities,
luxurious shopping, and fine dining. Indulge in a resort Lifestyle
with Theater, Club […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1234 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1234 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: BRICKELL HEIGHTS WEST CON

ListOfficeName: Million Realty LLC GarageSpaces: 1

View: Other UnitNumber: 4003

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 40

MLS ID: A11649487

Building Details
Year built: 2017 NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: BRICKELL HEIGHTS WEST CON Exterior material: Other

Parking: 1 Space

Amenities & Features
Amenities: Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Other Equipment/Appliances,
Refrigerator, Washer

PoolFeatures: Other

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


